

July 29, 2024

To Whom It May Concern:

The City of Los Fresnos will be accepting proposals for the City's Official Newspaper.

Enclosed are copies of the advertisement and specifications for newspaper ads. The deadline for submitting proposals is Wednesday, August 21, 2024 at 2:00 p.m. Awarding of contract will be September 10, 2024 at 6:00 pm in City Hall

If you should have any questions, please contact Ms. Jacqueline Moya at (956) 233-5768.

Respectfully,

SWARD

Mark W. Milum City Manager

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR OFFICIAL NEWSPAPER

The City of Los Fresnos will be accepting proposals for an official newspaper for the City. Specifications are on file with the City Secretary and may be obtained at the City Hall, 520 E Ocean Blvd., Los Fresnos, TX. 78566 or by calling 956-233-5768. Sealed proposals will be accepted until 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday, August 21, 2024 at City Hall. Awarding of contract will be September 10, 2024 at 6:00 pm in City Hall. Please mark on outside of envelope "SEALED PROPOSAL FOR OFFICIAL NEWSPAPER".

CITY OF LOS FRESNOS 2024-2025 OFFICIAL NEWSPAPER BID

	1 YEAR	3 YEAR
ADVERTISMENT	BID PRICE	BID PRICE
Classified Ads	per column inch	per column inch
Legal Notices	per column inch	per column inch
		a sa sala sa basa 'sa b
Public Hearing Notices	per column inch	per column inch
Company:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Contact Name:		